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2016 Junior Olympics - 5/18/2019 to 5/19/2019

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Women 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2396 Wade, Rylen   9 Unattached British Columb 9.97 9.55 q  NWI  
2 #2460 Mccutcheon, Kaia   9 Unattached British Columb 9.96 q  NWI  
3 #2354 Jessome, Annika   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.86 q  NWI  
4 #2386 Adler, Beau   9 Unattached British Columb 10.90 11.07 q  NWI  
5 #2422 Heath, Ellie   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 11.89 11.31 q  NWI  
6 #2362 Peters, Nova   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 11.49 q  NWI  
7 #2263 Cable, Lily   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.49 q  NWI  
8 #2366 Terepocki Grant, Mahea   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 12.10 q  NWI  

 
Women 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2396 Wade, Rylen   9 Unattached British Columb 9.55 9.55  NWI 10
2 #2460 Mccutcheon, Kaia   9 Unattached British Columb 9.96 9.96  NWI 8
3 #2354 Jessome, Annika   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.86 10.86  NWI 6
4 #2386 Adler, Beau   9 Unattached British Columb 11.07 11.07  NWI 5
5 #2422 Heath, Ellie   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 11.31 11.31  NWI 4
6 #2362 Peters, Nova   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 11.49 11.49  NWI 3
7 #2263 Cable, Lily   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.49 J11.49  NWI 2
8 #2366 Terepocki Grant, Mahea   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 12.10 12.10  NWI 1

 
Women 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2364 Robinson, Olivia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 9.76 9.39 q 3NWI  
2 #2382 Stefanovic, Mina  10 Unattached British Columb 9.67 9.44 q 3NWI  
3 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 9.67 9.46 q 1NWI  
4 #2444 Pang, Vanessa  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 9.49 9.47 q 2NWI  
5 #2476 Warren, Julianna  10 South Fraser 10.01 q 1NWI  
6 #2474 Vivanco, Isla  10 South Fraser 10.03 q 1NWI  
7 #2266 Fraser, Taya  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.06 q 3NWI  
8 #2358 Makarowski, Ivana  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.25 q 1NWI  
9 #2334 Barroso, Alyssa  10 New West Spartans Track & 10.33 2NWI  

10 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.01 10.50 1NWI  
11 #2451 Peterson, Laerke  10 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10:45.00 10.56 2NWI  
12 #2287 Shin, Sophie  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.56 2NWI  
13 #2388 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz  10 Unattached British Columb 10.59 1NWI  
14 #2286 Rusakov-Suarez, Anastasia  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.61 3NWI  
15 #2369 Zarkovic, Nikolina  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.63 3NWI  
16 #2265 Esposito, Valentina  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.75 3NWI  
17 #2360 Montakhab, Maiysa  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 11:41.00 11.20 2NWI  
18 #2346 Carlson, Chloe  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 11.22 2NWI  
19 #2281 Oliver-McLean, Lillian  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.76 1NWI  
--- #2251 Goswami-Powell, Araya  10 Air Blastoff Lions DNS 1NWI  
--- #2412 Randhawa, Ashleen  10 Universal Athletics Club DNS 2NWI  
--- #2267 He, Evelyn  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 3NWI  
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2016 Junior Olympics - 5/18/2019 to 5/19/2019

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Women 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2382 Stefanovic, Mina  10 Unattached British Columb 9.44 9.18  NWI 10
2 #2364 Robinson, Olivia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 9.39 9.34  NWI 8
3 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 9.46 9.40  NWI 6
4 #2444 Pang, Vanessa  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 9.47 9.42  NWI 5
5 #2358 Makarowski, Ivana  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.25 10.08  NWI 4
6 #2266 Fraser, Taya  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.06 10.10  NWI 3

--- #2474 Vivanco, Isla  10 South Fraser 10.03 DNS  NWI  
--- #2476 Warren, Julianna  10 South Fraser 10.01 DNS  NWI  

 
Women 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2397 Williams, Aaysia  11 Unattached British Columb 8.45 8.54 q 2NWI  
2 #2308 Dann, Nissi  11 Diamond Sprinting Track 8.82 8.88 q 1NWI  
3 #2443 Montessori, Ana  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 9.02 q 2NWI  
4 #2284 Rogozinski, Amelia  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 9.29 9.30 q 1NWI  
5 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 9.73 9.53 q 2NWI  
6 #2449 Gibbs, Abigayle  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 9.92 q 1NWI  
7 #2413 Sangha, Shehneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 10.26 q 1NWI  
8 #2363 Phangura, Talia  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.45 q 1NWI  
9 #2406 Aulakh, Japneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 11.72 1NWI  

--- #2264 Dsouza, Kelly  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2NWI  
--- #2255 Villariza, Maria Mikaela  11 Air Blastoff Lions DNS 2NWI  
--- #2272 Klimos, Gabrielle  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 1NWI  
--- #2338 Heyries, Liv  11 Norwesters Track & Field DNS 2NWI  
--- #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions DNS 2NWI  

 
Women 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2397 Williams, Aaysia  11 Unattached British Columb 8.54 8.63  NWI 10
2 #2308 Dann, Nissi  11 Diamond Sprinting Track 8.88 8.80  NWI 8
3 #2443 Montessori, Ana  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 9.02 9.03  NWI 6
4 #2284 Rogozinski, Amelia  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 9.30 9.27  NWI 5
5 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 9.53 9.81  NWI 4
6 #2449 Gibbs, Abigayle  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 9.92 9.91  NWI 3
7 #2413 Sangha, Shehneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 10.26 10.07  NWI 2
8 #2363 Phangura, Talia  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.45 10.56  NWI 1

 
Women 9 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2396 Wade, Rylen   9 Unattached British Columb 15.67 q 2NWI  
2 #2460 Mccutcheon, Kaia   9 Unattached British Columb 16.49 q 1NWI  
3 #2344 Afanaseva, Ludmila   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.11 q 2NWI  
4 #2270 Kadic, Hannah   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.53 q 2NWI  
5 #2465 Zahibi, Tianna   9 Kamloops Track & Field Club 17.82 q 1NWI  
6 #2354 Jessome, Annika   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.92 q 2NWI  
7 #2427 Tinsley, Jessica   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 18.27 q 2NWI  
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Bear Creek Park

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 9 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

8 #2351 Forsyth, Emily   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 18.54 q 1NWI  
9 #2353 Jackart, Stella   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 18.68 1NWI  

10 #2263 Cable, Lily   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 19.07 1NWI  
11 #2386 Adler, Beau   9 Unattached British Columb 18.45 19.48 2NWI  
12 #2366 Terepocki Grant, Mahea   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 20.40 1NWI  

 
Women 9 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2396 Wade, Rylen   9 Unattached British Columb 15.67 15.77  NWI 10
2 #2460 Mccutcheon, Kaia   9 Unattached British Columb 16.49 16.45  NWI 8
3 #2270 Kadic, Hannah   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.53 17.27  NWI 6
4 #2344 Afanaseva, Ludmila   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.11 17.37  NWI 5
5 #2465 Zahibi, Tianna   9 Kamloops Track & Field Club 17.82 17.96  NWI 4
6 #2354 Jessome, Annika   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.92 18.30  NWI 3
7 #2427 Tinsley, Jessica   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 18.27 18.46  NWI 2
8 #2351 Forsyth, Emily   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 18.54 19.00  NWI 1

 
Women 10 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2444 Pang, Vanessa  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 15.55 15.06 q 3NWI  
2 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.68 15.19 q 2NWI  
3 #2382 Stefanovic, Mina  10 Unattached British Columb 15.59 15.49 q 1NWI  
4 #2388 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz  10 Unattached British Columb 15.81 q 3NWI  
5 #2334 Barroso, Alyssa  10 New West Spartans Track & 15.86 q 3NWI  
6 #2275 MacNeill, Calla  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.08 q 1NWI  
7 #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 16.55 q 1NWI  
8 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.56 q 2NWI  
9 #2358 Makarowski, Ivana  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.72 2NWI  

10 #2440 Hardcastle, Elizabeth  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 16.85 1NWI  
11 #2287 Shin, Sophie  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.27 1NWI  
12 #2367 Terlicher, Mya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.72 2NWI  
13 #2369 Zarkovic, Nikolina  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.82 1NWI  
14 #2365 Roulston, Nathalie  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 18.08 2NWI  
15 #2357 Maghera, Raaweya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:15.25 18.25 2NWI  
16 #2472 Lalani, Sophia  10 Unattached British Columb 20.05 1NWI  
--- #2442 Krehbiel, Zephyr  10 Vancouver Olympic Club DNS 3NWI  
--- #2267 He, Evelyn  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 3NWI  

 
Women 10 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2382 Stefanovic, Mina  10 Unattached British Columb 15.49 14.71  NWI 10
2 #2444 Pang, Vanessa  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 15.06 15.06  NWI 8
3 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.19 15.25  NWI 6
4 #2275 MacNeill, Calla  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.08 15.75  NWI 5
5 #2334 Barroso, Alyssa  10 New West Spartans Track & 15.86 15.91  NWI 4
6 #2388 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz  10 Unattached British Columb 15.81 16.08  NWI 3
7 #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 16.55 16.20  NWI 2
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Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Women 10 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

8 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.56 17.05  NWI 1
 
Women 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2397 Williams, Aaysia  11 Unattached British Columb 13.39 13.78 q 2NWI  
2 #2308 Dann, Nissi  11 Diamond Sprinting Track 14.16 14.13 q 3NWI  
3 #2443 Montessori, Ana  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 14.54 q 1NWI  
4 #2284 Rogozinski, Amelia  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.14 15.00 q 1NWI  
5 #2426 Tinsley, Emily  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.11 q 3NWI  
6 #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions 15.39 q 3NWI  
7 #2350 Forsyth, Ava  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.02 15.56 q 3NWI  
8 #2356 Loconte, Maresa  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.57 q 2NWI  
9 #2390 Brunoro, Payton  11 Unattached British Columb 15.59 2NWI  

10 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 15.45 15.91 1NWI  
11 #2449 Gibbs, Abigayle  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 15.92 1NWI  
12 #2264 Dsouza, Kelly  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.03 1NWI  
13 #2413 Sangha, Shehneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 16.33 3NWI  
14 #2406 Aulakh, Japneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 19.02 2NWI  
--- #2255 Villariza, Maria Mikaela  11 Air Blastoff Lions DNS 1NWI  
--- #2338 Heyries, Liv  11 Norwesters Track & Field DNS 2NWI  

 
Women 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2397 Williams, Aaysia  11 Unattached British Columb 13.78 13.55  NWI 10
2 #2308 Dann, Nissi  11 Diamond Sprinting Track 14.13 13.97  NWI 8
3 #2443 Montessori, Ana  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 14.54 14.54  NWI 6
4 #2284 Rogozinski, Amelia  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.00 14.88  NWI 5
5 #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions 15.39 15.50  NWI 4
6 #2426 Tinsley, Emily  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.11 15.59  NWI 3
7 #2350 Forsyth, Ava  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.56 15.71  NWI 2

--- #2356 Loconte, Maresa  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.57 DNS  NWI  
 
Women 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2277 McLaughlin, Jaedyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.82 q 1NWI  
2 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.90 q 1NWI  
3 #2326 Schoenroth, Alexis  12 Langley Mustangs 14.60 14.96 q 3NWI  
4 #2446 Torrance, Allison  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 15.02 15.01 q 1NWI  
5 #2319 Varma-Vitug, Sofia  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.03 15.08 q 2NWI  
6 #2421 Gill, Aariya  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.11 q 1NWI  
7 #2253 Greene, Teeaurah  12 Air Blastoff Lions 15.17 q 1NWI  
8 #2311 Nathan, Lineda  12 Golden Ears Athletics 15.21 q 3NWI  
9 #2289 Young, Jordyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.35 1NWI  

10 #2278 McLean, Ayla  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.39 2NWI  
11 #2407 Bhullar, Arsh  12 Universal Athletics Club 15.67 2NWI  
12 #2327 Sorokovsky, Eleina  12 Langley Mustangs 15.72 2NWI  
13 #2269 Jeevakumar, Samantha  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.79 3NWI  
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Bear Creek Park

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

14 #2279 Mutka, Alexis  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.99 3NWI  
15 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.04 3NWI  
16 #2411 Nahal, Ashlyn  12 Universal Athletics Club 16.12 3NWI  
17 #2392 Olson, Mariah  12 Unattached British Columb 16.14 1NWI  
18 #2282 Perk, Emily  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.27 2NWI  
19 #2348 Everaars, Mira  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.69 3NWI  
20 #2341 Mander, Gurleen  12 Ocean Athletics 17.28 2NWI  
--- #2441 Krehbiel, Lily  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 16.97 DNS 2NWI  

 
Women 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2277 McLaughlin, Jaedyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.82 13.95  NWI 10
2 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.90 14.23  NWI 8
3 #2326 Schoenroth, Alexis  12 Langley Mustangs 14.96 14.93  NWI 6
4 #2446 Torrance, Allison  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 15.01 15.06  NWI 5
5 #2311 Nathan, Lineda  12 Golden Ears Athletics 15.21 15.21  NWI 4
6 #2421 Gill, Aariya  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.11 15.23  NWI 3
7 #2319 Varma-Vitug, Sofia  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.08 15.52  NWI 2
8 #2253 Greene, Teeaurah  12 Air Blastoff Lions 15.17 15.57  NWI 1

 
Women 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.12 13.23 q 2NWI  
2 #2355 Kambidi, Mballany  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.64 q 1NWI  
3 #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 13.64 13.74 q 1NWI  
4 #2389 Beuthin, Michela  13 Unattached British Columb 14.00 13.78 q 1NWI  
5 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.26 14.02 q 2NWI  
6 #2285 Rogozinski, Victoria  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.05 q 1NWI  
7 #2252 Greene, Sierra  13 Air Blastoff Lions 14.07 q 2NWI  
8 #2268 Herrell, Amelia  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.04 14.09 q 2NWI  
9 #2409 Iyase, Mercy  13 Universal Athletics Club 14.41 2NWI  

10 #2290 Young, Payton  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.69 2NWI  
11 #2349 Flood, Nathalie  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.04 1NWI  
12 #2410 Nahal, Alisha  13 Universal Athletics Club 15.39 1NWI  

 
Women 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.23 13.41  NWI 10
2 #2389 Beuthin, Michela  13 Unattached British Columb 13.78 13.67  NWI 8
3 #2355 Kambidi, Mballany  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.64 13.69  NWI 6
4 #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 13.74 13.80  NWI 5
5 #2268 Herrell, Amelia  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.09 14.17  NWI 4
6 #2285 Rogozinski, Victoria  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.05 14.22  NWI 3
7 #2252 Greene, Sierra  13 Air Blastoff Lions 14.07 14.23  NWI 2
8 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.02 14.32  NWI 1
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Women 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2397 Williams, Aaysia  11 Unattached British Columb 27.82 27.94 q  NWI  
2 #2308 Dann, Nissi  11 Diamond Sprinting Track 29.70 29.82 q  NWI  
3 #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions 31.80 q  NWI  
4 #2274 MacLeod, Tessa  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.16 q  NWI  
5 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 33.20 32.45 q  NWI  
6 #2271 Khrisanova, Svetlana  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.91 q  NWI  

 
Women 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2397 Williams, Aaysia  11 Unattached British Columb 27.94 27.94  NWI 10
2 #2308 Dann, Nissi  11 Diamond Sprinting Track 29.82 29.82  NWI 8
3 #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions 31.80 31.80  NWI 6
4 #2274 MacLeod, Tessa  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.16 32.16  NWI 5
5 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 32.45 32.45  NWI 4
6 #2271 Khrisanova, Svetlana  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.91 32.91  NWI 3

 
Women 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 28.48 q  NWI  
2 #2315 Bernett, Mya  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 30.30 q  NWI  
3 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.29 q  NWI  
4 #2278 McLean, Ayla  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.11 q  NWI  
5 #2392 Olson, Mariah  12 Unattached British Columb 33.20 q  NWI  
6 #2411 Nahal, Ashlyn  12 Universal Athletics Club 33.71 q  NWI  

 
Women 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 28.48 28.48  NWI 10
2 #2315 Bernett, Mya  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 30.30 30.30  NWI 8
3 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.29 31.29  NWI 6
4 #2278 McLean, Ayla  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.11 32.11  NWI 5
5 #2392 Olson, Mariah  12 Unattached British Columb 33.20 33.20  NWI 4
6 #2411 Nahal, Ashlyn  12 Universal Athletics Club 33.71 33.71  NWI 3

 
Women 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2393 Perrault, Jaime  13 Unattached British Columb 27.19 26.70 q 1NWI  
2 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 28.69 27.78 q 2NWI  
3 #2381 Stefanovic, Anka  13 Unattached British Columb 28.56 28.79 q 2NWI  
4 #2345 Ali, Zehra  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 28.91 q 2NWI  
5 #2389 Beuthin, Michela  13 Unattached British Columb 29.12 29.06 q 1NWI  
6 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 29.82 29.38 q 2NWI  
7 #2252 Greene, Sierra  13 Air Blastoff Lions 31.30 q 1NWI  
8 #2408 Binng, Sareena  13 Universal Athletics Club 31.37 q 2NWI  
9 #2410 Nahal, Alisha  13 Universal Athletics Club 32.11 2NWI  
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2016 Junior Olympics - 5/18/2019 to 5/19/2019

Bear Creek Park

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

--- #2409 Iyase, Mercy  13 Universal Athletics Club DNS 1NWI  
--- #2355 Kambidi, Mballany  13 Royal City Track & Field Club DNS 1NWI  
--- #2268 Herrell, Amelia  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.07 DNS 1NWI  

 
Women 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2393 Perrault, Jaime  13 Unattached British Columb 26.70 26.70  NWI 10
2 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 27.78 27.78  NWI 8
3 #2381 Stefanovic, Anka  13 Unattached British Columb 28.79 28.79  NWI 6
4 #2345 Ali, Zehra  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 28.91 28.91  NWI 5
5 #2389 Beuthin, Michela  13 Unattached British Columb 29.06 29.06  NWI 4
6 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 29.38 29.38  NWI 3
7 #2252 Greene, Sierra  13 Air Blastoff Lions 31.30 31.30  NWI 2
8 #2408 Binng, Sareena  13 Universal Athletics Club 31.37 31.37  NWI 1

 
Women 12 Year Olds 300 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2277 McLaughlin, Jaedyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 44.98  
82 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 49.86  
63 #2391 De Fondaumiere, Jade  12 Unattached British Columb 55.00 50.69  
54 #2282 Perk, Emily  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 56.90  

 
Women 13 Year Olds 300 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 47.92 46.93  
82 #2349 Flood, Nathalie  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 48.40  
63 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 50.15  
54 #2252 Greene, Sierra  13 Air Blastoff Lions 50.40  
45 #2408 Binng, Sareena  13 Universal Athletics Club 52.40  
 --- #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 46.26 DNS  

 
Women 9 Year Olds 600 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2396 Wade, Rylen   9 Unattached British Columb 2:04.72 1:58.56  
82 #2424 Ollen, Gemma   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 2:11.10  
63 #2354 Jessome, Annika   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:16.34  
54 #2351 Forsyth, Emily   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:28.12  
45 #2263 Cable, Lily   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:35.85  

 
Women 10 Year Olds 600 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2382 Stefanovic, Mina  10 Unattached British Columb 1:57.51  
82 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 2:05.65 2:02.69  
63 #2474 Vivanco, Isla  10 South Fraser 2:03.53  
54 #2275 MacNeill, Calla  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:07.47  
45 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:11.84 2:08.40  
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Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Women 10 Year Olds 600 Meter Run)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

36 #2451 Peterson, Laerke  10 Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:10.00 2:11.87  
27 #2286 Rusakov-Suarez, Anastasia  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:13.57  
18 #2360 Montakhab, Maiysa  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:21.42 2:15.66  
 9 #2468 Devji, Aria  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:17.11  
 10 #2369 Zarkovic, Nikolina  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:19.31  
 11 #2388 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz  10 Unattached British Columb 2:19.45  
 12 #2281 Oliver-McLean, Lillian  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:31.02  
 --- #2365 Roulston, Nathalie  10 Royal City Track & Field Club DNS  
 --- #2265 Esposito, Valentina  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  

 
Women 11 Year Olds 600 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2350 Forsyth, Ava  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:02.77 1:53.88  
82 #2310 Don, Bianca  11 Golden Ears Athletics 1:54.35  
63 #2274 MacLeod, Tessa  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:00.30  
54 #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions 2:04.39  
 --- #2255 Villariza, Maria Mikaela  11 Air Blastoff Lions DNS  
 --- #2338 Heyries, Liv  11 Norwesters Track & Field DNS  

 
Women 12 Year Olds 800 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:53.45  
 
Women 13 Year Olds 800 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2345 Ali, Zehra  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:45.84  
 
Women 9 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2396 Wade, Rylen   9 Unattached British Columb 3:35.40  
82 #2351 Forsyth, Emily   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 4:12.31  

 
Women 10 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2382 Stefanovic, Mina  10 Unattached British Columb 3:54.62 3:43.79  
82 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3:51.22 3:52.04  
63 #2352 Gracia, Mia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 3:54.58  
54 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 3:58.50 3:55.51  
45 #2288 Tsok, Madeleine  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3:58.39  
36 #2469 Roffel, Kyla  10 Unattached British Columb 4:03.37  
27 #2468 Devji, Aria  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 4:03.67  
18 #2369 Zarkovic, Nikolina  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 4:14.90  
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Women 11 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2350 Forsyth, Ava  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 3:33.56 3:32.08  
82 #2310 Don, Bianca  11 Golden Ears Athletics 3:37.23  
63 #2338 Heyries, Liv  11 Norwesters Track & Field 3:43.47  
54 #2356 Loconte, Maresa  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 3:56.79  
 --- #2255 Villariza, Maria Mikaela  11 Air Blastoff Lions DNS  

 
Women 12 Year Olds 1200 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2282 Perk, Emily  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:33.64  
82 #2391 De Fondaumiere, Jade  12 Unattached British Columb 4:45.00 4:34.28  

 
Women 13 Year Olds 1200 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2466 Vine, Lucy  13 Coastal Track Club 4:18.37  
82 #2461 Trent, Lia  13 Unattached British Columb 4:46.28  

 
Women 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 21"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2460 Mccutcheon, Kaia   9 Unattached British Columb 12.41  NWI 10
2 #2344 Afanaseva, Ludmila   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.21  NWI 8
3 #2424 Ollen, Gemma   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 13.91  NWI 6
4 #2351 Forsyth, Emily   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.05  NWI 5
5 #2465 Zahibi, Tianna   9 Kamloops Track & Field Club 14.83  NWI 4
6 #2366 Terepocki Grant, Mahea   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.91  NWI 3
7 #2354 Jessome, Annika   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.24  NWI 2
8 #2353 Jackart, Stella   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.40  NWI 1

 
Women 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 #2444 Pang, Vanessa  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 11.17 11.94 2NWI 10
2 #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 12.02 2NWI 8
3 #2440 Hardcastle, Elizabeth  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 12.26 1NWI 6
4 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.10 13.06 2NWI 5
5 #2388 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz  10 Unattached British Columb 13.16 1NWI 4
6 #2358 Makarowski, Ivana  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.22 1NWI 3
7 #2275 MacNeill, Calla  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.25 2NWI 2
8 #2468 Devji, Aria  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.17 1NWI 1
9 #2367 Terlicher, Mya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.08 14.20 2NWI  

10 #2361 Penner, Kiara  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.26 2NWI  
11 #2267 He, Evelyn  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.30 1NWI  
12 #2365 Roulston, Nathalie  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.37 2NWI  
13 #2357 Maghera, Raaweya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 1:40.30 15.41 2NWI  
14 #2369 Zarkovic, Nikolina  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 19.34 1NWI  
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Women 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 #2443 Montessori, Ana  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 10.76 1NWI 10
2 #2284 Rogozinski, Amelia  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.04 11.12 2NWI 8
3 #2274 MacLeod, Tessa  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.27 1NWI 6
4 #2356 Loconte, Maresa  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 11.52 1NWI 5
5 #2271 Khrisanova, Svetlana  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.73 2NWI 4
6 #2395 Turnbull, Allie  11 Unattached British Columb 12:04.00 12.04 2NWI 3
7 #2449 Gibbs, Abigayle  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.07 2NWI 2
8 #2338 Heyries, Liv  11 Norwesters Track & Field 12.27 2NWI 1
9 #2426 Tinsley, Emily  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie 12.73 2NWI  

10 #2467 Dixonlawless, Octavia  11 Golden Ears Athletics 13.29 1NWI  
11 #2414 Walker, Kennedy  11 Universal Athletics Club 14.75 2NWI  

 
Women 12 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 27"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 #2439 Cardey, Ava  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 13.39 13.32 2NWI 10
2 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.93 1NWI 8
3 #2342 Turner, Madeleine  12 Ocean Athletics 14.60 14.26 2NWI 6
4 #2446 Torrance, Allison  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 14.33 14.39 2NWI 5
5 #2277 McLaughlin, Jaedyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.45 1NWI 4
6 #2327 Sorokovsky, Eleina  12 Langley Mustangs 15.56 15.02 2NWI 3
7 #2445 Sayer, Frances  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 15.18 2NWI 2
8 #2279 Mutka, Alexis  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.55 1NWI 1
9 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.95 1NWI  

10 #2319 Varma-Vitug, Sofia  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.24 16.02 2NWI  
11 #2282 Perk, Emily  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.98 2NWI  
12 #2348 Everaars, Mira  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 18.62 1NWI  
--- #2441 Krehbiel, Lily  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 18.54 DNS 2NWI  

 
Women 13 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 30"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.59 14.23  NWI 10
2 #2285 Rogozinski, Victoria  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.89 14.25  NWI 8
3 #2283 Questroo, Kaitlyn  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.55  NWI 6
4 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.91 16.27  NWI 5
5 #2349 Flood, Nathalie  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.42  NWI 4

 
Women 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 24"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 30.72  NWI 10
2 #2439 Cardey, Ava  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 32.79 31.69  NWI 8
3 #2446 Torrance, Allison  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 33.87 32.84  NWI 6
4 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 34.37  NWI 5
5 #2445 Sayer, Frances  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 34.80  NWI 4
6 #2289 Young, Jordyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 38.60  NWI 3
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Women 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 27"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2393 Perrault, Jaime  13 Unattached British Columb 29.49 29.13  NWI 10
2 #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 30.89 30.42  NWI 8
3 #2285 Rogozinski, Victoria  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.58 31.56  NWI 6
4 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 34.70 34.27  NWI 5

 
Women 11 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Royal City Track & Field Club     A 1:21.43  
 
Women 11 Year Olds 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Unattached British Columb     A 2:41.82  
 
Women 9 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2366 Terepocki Grant, Mahea   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 0.95m  
82 #2427 Tinsley, Jessica   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 0.90m  
 --- #2270 Kadic, Hannah   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  

 
Women 10 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2440 Hardcastle, Elizabeth  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 1.15m 1.10m  
82 #2275 MacNeill, Calla  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.05m  
63 #2468 Devji, Aria  10 Royal City Track & Field Club J1.05m  

. 5044 #2266 Fraser, Taya  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.00m  

. 5044 #2364 Robinson, Olivia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 1.10m 1.00m  
36 #2346 Carlson, Chloe  10 Royal City Track & Field Club J1.00m  

. 5017 #2352 Gracia, Mia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 0.99m 0.95m  

. 5017 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 1.00m 0.95m  
 9 #2360 Montakhab, Maiysa  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 0.90m J0.95m  
 9 #2367 Terlicher, Mya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club J0.95m  
 11 #2369 Zarkovic, Nikolina  10 Royal City Track & Field Club J0.95m  
 --- #2265 Esposito, Valentina  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  
 --- #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie DNS  

 
Women 11 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2271 Khrisanova, Svetlana  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.30m  
82 #2426 Tinsley, Emily  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie 1.20m  
63 #2449 Gibbs, Abigayle  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 1.15m  

 
Women 12 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2289 Young, Jordyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.30m  
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Finals ...   (Women 12 Year Olds High Jump)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

82 #2394 Stevens, Mia  12 Unattached British Columb 1.25m  
63 #2342 Turner, Madeleine  12 Ocean Athletics 1.30m J1.25m  
54 #2327 Sorokovsky, Eleina  12 Langley Mustangs 1.25m 1.15m  
45 #2445 Sayer, Frances  12 Vancouver Olympic Club J1.15m  

 
Women 13 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 1.40m  
72 #2290 Young, Payton  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.35m  
73 #2268 Herrell, Amelia  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs J1.35m  

 
Women 9 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2427 Tinsley, Jessica   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 2.67m  NWI 10
2 #2460 Mccutcheon, Kaia   9 Unattached British Columb 2.55m  NWI 8
3 #2263 Cable, Lily   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.15m  NWI 6
4 #2465 Zahibi, Tianna   9 Kamloops Track & Field Club 2.14m  NWI 5
5 #2366 Terepocki Grant, Mahea   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.03m  NWI 4
6 #2424 Ollen, Gemma   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 2.02m  NWI 3
7 #2347 Essery, Hazel   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 1.82m  NWI 2

 
Women 10 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2444 Pang, Vanessa  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 3.43m 3.34m  NWI 10
2 #2334 Barroso, Alyssa  10 New West Spartans Track & 3.04m  NWI 8
3 #2474 Vivanco, Isla  10 South Fraser 3.02m  NWI 6
4 #2275 MacNeill, Calla  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.91m  NWI 5
5 #2266 Fraser, Taya  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs J2.91m  NWI 4
6 #2425 Smith, Alexia  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 2.86m  NWI 3
7 #2352 Gracia, Mia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.79m 2.76m  NWI 2
8 #2316 Kennedy, Katherine  10 Kajaks Track & Field Club 2.74m  NWI 1
9 #2476 Warren, Julianna  10 South Fraser 2.72m  NWI  

10 #2364 Robinson, Olivia  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.97m 2.66m  NWI  
11 #2468 Devji, Aria  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.58m  NWI  
12 #2346 Carlson, Chloe  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.44m  NWI  
13 #2281 Oliver-McLean, Lillian  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.32m  NWI  
14 #2367 Terlicher, Mya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.84m 2.23m  NWI  
15 #2361 Penner, Kiara  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.19m  NWI  
16 #2360 Montakhab, Maiysa  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.17m 2.15m  NWI  
17 #2365 Roulston, Nathalie  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 1.97m  NWI  
--- #2287 Shin, Sophie  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs FOUL    
--- #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie DNS  NWI  
--- #2251 Goswami-Powell, Araya  10 Air Blastoff Lions DNS  NWI  
--- #2357 Maghera, Raaweya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.20m DNS  NWI  
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Women 11 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2395 Turnbull, Allie  11 Unattached British Columb 3.50m 3.72m  NWI 10
2 #2274 MacLeod, Tessa  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.66m  NWI 8
3 #2390 Brunoro, Payton  11 Unattached British Columb 3.65m  NWI 6
4 #2426 Tinsley, Emily  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3.57m  NWI 5
5 #2443 Montessori, Ana  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 3.51m  NWI 4
6 #2271 Khrisanova, Svetlana  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.41m  NWI 3
7 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 3.29m 3.29m  NWI 2
8 #2449 Gibbs, Abigayle  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 3.25m  NWI 1
9 #2264 Dsouza, Kelly  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.23m  NWI  

10 #2363 Phangura, Talia  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 2.94m  NWI  
11 #2413 Sangha, Shehneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 2.85m  NWI  
12 #2273 Longley, Clara  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.52m  NWI  
13 #2272 Klimos, Gabrielle  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.40m  NWI  
14 #2406 Aulakh, Japneet  11 Universal Athletics Club 2.17m  NWI  
--- #2359 Mokhammad, Zarina  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 12.30m DNS  NWI  
--- #2254 Takhar, Simarjot  11 Air Blastoff Lions DNS  NWI  

 
Women 12 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2368 Yong, Ellie  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 4.09m  NWI 10
2 #2391 De Fondaumiere, Jade  12 Unattached British Columb 3.66m 3.85m  NWI 8
3 #2342 Turner, Madeleine  12 Ocean Athletics 3.90m 3.81m  NWI 6
4 #2326 Schoenroth, Alexis  12 Langley Mustangs 3.80m  NWI 5
5 #2319 Varma-Vitug, Sofia  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 3.72m 3.73m  NWI 4
6 #2446 Torrance, Allison  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 3.85m 3.69m  NWI 3
7 #2327 Sorokovsky, Eleina  12 Langley Mustangs 3.67m 3.68m  NWI 1  50.
8 #2277 McLaughlin, Jaedyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs J3.68m  NWI 1  50.
9 #2279 Mutka, Alexis  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.62m  NWI  

10 #2278 McLean, Ayla  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.50m  NWI  
11 #2445 Sayer, Frances  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 3.47m  NWI  
12 #2407 Bhullar, Arsh  12 Universal Athletics Club 3.32m  NWI  
13 #2348 Everaars, Mira  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.06m  NWI  
14 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.86m  NWI  
15 #2341 Mander, Gurleen  12 Ocean Athletics 2.82m  NWI  
--- #2441 Krehbiel, Lily  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 3.12m DNS  NWI  

 
Women 13 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 4.49m  NWI 10
2 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 3.88m 3.67m  NWI 8
3 #2345 Ali, Zehra  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.52m  NWI 6

 
Women 13 Year Olds Triple Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2450 Nagra, Jasleen  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 8.90m 9.88m  NWI 10



South Fraser Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:38 PM  5/19/2019  Page 14

2016 Junior Olympics - 5/18/2019 to 5/19/2019

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Women 9 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2465 Zahibi, Tianna   9 Kamloops Track & Field Club 4.75m  
82 #2422 Heath, Ellie   9 Valley Royals Track & Fie 2.47m 3.97m  

 
Women 10 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2473 Sandhu, Laila  10 Unattached British Columb 7.54m  
82 #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 6.48m  
63 #2468 Devji, Aria  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 4.94m  
54 #2440 Hardcastle, Elizabeth  10 Vancouver Olympic Club 4.37m  
45 #2346 Carlson, Chloe  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 4.18m  
36 #2361 Penner, Kiara  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.97m  
27 #2464 Svenlander, Raquel  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3.50m  
18 #2357 Maghera, Raaweya  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 1.05m 3.44m  

 
Women 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2363 Phangura, Talia  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.05m  
82 #2387 Adler, Haven  11 Unattached British Columb 4.92m 4.81m  
63 #2359 Mokhammad, Zarina  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 4.10m  

 
Women 12 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2341 Mander, Gurleen  12 Ocean Athletics 7.71m  
82 #2317 Lupynis, Emelia  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 7.64m  
63 #2342 Turner, Madeleine  12 Ocean Athletics 7.65m 6.93m  
54 #2315 Bernett, Mya  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 7.32m 5.88m  
45 #2289 Young, Jordyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 5.20m  
36 #2446 Torrance, Allison  12 Vancouver Olympic Club 4.43m 4.90m  
 --- #2348 Everaars, Mira  12 Royal City Track & Field Club DNS  

 
Women 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2309 Curtis, Lauren  13 Golden Ears Athletics 8.02m  
82 #2325 Brunoro, Maiya  13 Langley Mustangs 7.43m  
63 #2290 Young, Payton  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 7.08m  
54 #2345 Ali, Zehra  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 6.35m  
45 #2283 Questroo, Kaitlyn  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 6.21m  
36 #2318 Rozman, Renzey  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 7.48m 5.78m  
 --- #2312 Sulina, Jayda  13 Golden Ears Athletics DNS  

 
Women 10 Year Olds Discus Throw 0.750 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2423 Kondolay, Dhea  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 14.48m  
82 #2346 Carlson, Chloe  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 7.07m  
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Women 11 Year Olds Discus Throw 0.750 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2363 Phangura, Talia  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.67m  
82 #2356 Loconte, Maresa  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.66m  
63 #2274 MacLeod, Tessa  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.67m  
54 #2273 Longley, Clara  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.16m  

 
Women 12 Year Olds Discus Throw 0.750 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2341 Mander, Gurleen  12 Ocean Athletics 26.23m  
82 #2317 Lupynis, Emelia  12 Kajaks Track & Field Club 26.09m  
63 #2289 Young, Jordyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.63m  
54 #2279 Mutka, Alexis  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.30m  
45 #2276 McLaughlin, Camdyn  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.35m  
36 #2280 Ngobi, Safia  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 7.95m  

 
Women 13 Year Olds Discus Throw 0.750 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2283 Questroo, Kaitlyn  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.54m  
82 #2290 Young, Payton  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.75m  
63 #2309 Curtis, Lauren  13 Golden Ears Athletics 21.52m  
54 #2285 Rogozinski, Victoria  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.99m  
45 #2393 Perrault, Jaime  13 Unattached British Columb 16.99m  
 --- #2312 Sulina, Jayda  13 Golden Ears Athletics DNS  
 --- #2268 Herrell, Amelia  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  

 
Men 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2384 Steinke, Nicky   9 Unattached British Columb 9.78 q 1NWI  
2 #2475 Carnate, Braiden   9 Unattached British Columb 9.80 q 1NWI  
3 #2402 Lord, Jayden   9 Unattached British Columb 10.02 q 1NWI  
4 #2256 Dela Cruz, Christhony   9 Air Blastoff Lions 10.19 q 2NWI  
5 #2453 Brar, Prabhdeep   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.40 q 1NWI  
6 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.42 10.42 q 2NWI  
7 #2400 Chau, Princeton   9 Unattached British Columb 10.74 q 2NWI  
8 #2452 Brar, Japinder   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.78 q 1NWI  
9 #2301 Ngobi, Mikail   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.85 2NWI  

 
Men 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2402 Lord, Jayden   9 Unattached British Columb 10.02 9.51  NWI 10
2 #2475 Carnate, Braiden   9 Unattached British Columb 9.80 9.63  NWI 8
3 #2384 Steinke, Nicky   9 Unattached British Columb 9.78 9.73  NWI 6
4 #2256 Dela Cruz, Christhony   9 Air Blastoff Lions 10.19 10.01  NWI 5
5 #2453 Brar, Prabhdeep   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.40 10.37  NWI 4
6 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.42 10.40  NWI 3
7 #2400 Chau, Princeton   9 Unattached British Columb 10.74 10.57  NWI 2
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Finals ...   (Men 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

8 #2452 Brar, Japinder   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.78 10.61  NWI 1
 
Men 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2383 Li, Bradley  10 Unattached British Columb 9.71 q  NWI  
2 #2330 Marwaha, Maahi  10 Langley Mustangs 10.02 q  NWI  
3 #2293 Franco, Mateo  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.04 q  NWI  
4 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.15 q  NWI  
5 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.44 q  NWI  
6 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 10.89 q  NWI  

 
Men 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2383 Li, Bradley  10 Unattached British Columb 9.71 9.71  NWI 10
2 #2330 Marwaha, Maahi  10 Langley Mustangs 10.02 10.02  NWI 8
3 #2293 Franco, Mateo  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.04 10.04  NWI 6
4 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.15 10.15  NWI 5
5 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.44 10.44  NWI 4
6 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 10.89 10.89  NWI 3

 
Men 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 8.72 8.78 q  NWI  
2 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 8.87 q  NWI  
3 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 9.44 8.98 q  NWI  
4 #2328 Bis, Nathan  11 Langley Mustangs 9.07 q  NWI  
5 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 9.14 q  NWI  
6 #2259 Dervina, Drin  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 9.60 q  NWI  
7 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 9.69 q  NWI  
8 #2373 Jessome, Patrick  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.19 q  NWI  

 
Men 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 8.78 8.78  NWI 10
2 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 8.87 8.87  NWI 8
3 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 8.98 8.98  NWI 6
4 #2328 Bis, Nathan  11 Langley Mustangs 9.07 9.07  NWI 5
5 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 9.14 9.14  NWI 4
6 #2259 Dervina, Drin  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 9.60 9.60  NWI 3
7 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 9.69 9.69  NWI 2
8 #2373 Jessome, Patrick  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 10.19 10.19  NWI 1

 
Men 9 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2399 Carter, Kai   9 Unattached British Columb 15.62  NWI 10
2 #2384 Steinke, Nicky   9 Unattached British Columb 16.51  NWI 8
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Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Men 9 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

3 #2256 Dela Cruz, Christhony   9 Air Blastoff Lions 16.53  NWI 6
4 #2375 Loconte, Lorenzo   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.25  NWI 5
5 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 17.26 17.48  NWI 4
6 #2301 Ngobi, Mikail   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 18.07  NWI 3

--- #2306 Shephard, Alexander   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  NWI  
--- #2402 Lord, Jayden   9 Unattached British Columb DNS  NWI  

 
Men 10 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2383 Li, Bradley  10 Unattached British Columb 15.12 q 2NWI  
2 #2333 Sorokovsky, Jairus  10 Langley Mustangs 16.42 15.84 q 2NWI  
3 #2295 Gabrys, Oliver  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.85 q 2NWI  
4 #2293 Franco, Mateo  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.93 q 2NWI  
5 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.53 q 1NWI  
6 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 16.56 q 1NWI  
7 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.58 q 1NWI  
8 #2332 Sada, Oliver  10 Langley Mustangs 17.01 17.05 q 1NWI  
9 #2420 Virk, Dilraj  10 Universal Athletics Club 17.38 1NWI  

--- #2416 Dhliwal, Preetish  10 Universal Athletics Club DNS 1NWI  
--- #2330 Marwaha, Maahi  10 Langley Mustangs DNS 2NWI  

 
Men 10 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2383 Li, Bradley  10 Unattached British Columb 15.12 14.99  NWI 10
2 #2333 Sorokovsky, Jairus  10 Langley Mustangs 15.84 15.73  NWI 8
3 #2295 Gabrys, Oliver  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.85 15.79  NWI 6
4 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.53 15.80  NWI 5
5 #2293 Franco, Mateo  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.93 15.93  NWI 4
6 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 16.56 16.19  NWI 3
7 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.58 16.56  NWI 2

 
Men 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2324 Wai, Bryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.50 q 1NWI  
2 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 15.11 14.61 q 1NWI  
3 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.85 q 1NWI  
4 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.05 q 1NWI  
5 #2320 Bello, Jack  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.75 q 1NWI  
6 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.10 q 1NWI  
7 #2462 Duan, Evan  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 16.17 q 2NWI  
8 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.92 q 1NWI  
9 #2336 Sekhon, Inderbir  11 New West Spartans Track & 17.73 1NWI  

--- #2454 Kong, Jasper  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 2NWI  
--- #2305 Shaferman, Nathaniel  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2NWI  
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Men 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2324 Wai, Bryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.50 14.50  NWI 10
2 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.61 14.61  NWI 8
3 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.85 14.85  NWI 6
4 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 15.05 15.05  NWI 5
5 #2320 Bello, Jack  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.75 15.75  NWI 4
6 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.10 16.10  NWI 3
7 #2462 Duan, Evan  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 16.17 16.17  NWI 2
8 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 16.92 16.92  NWI 1

 
Men 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2260 Georgilas, Iossif (joe)  12 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 14.08 14.14 q  NWI  
2 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.70 q  NWI  
3 #2459 Yeterian, Roman  12 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.81 14.94 q  NWI  
4 #2331 Sada, Bernardo  12 Langley Mustangs 14.41 15.03 q  NWI  
5 #2429 Carman, Dawson  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.86 q  NWI  
6 #2419 Mattu, Harjap  12 Universal Athletics Club 16.42 q  NWI  
7 #2379 Turton, Owen  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 20.61 q  NWI  

--- #2294 Froese, Brayden  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  NWI  
 
Men 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2260 Georgilas, Iossif (joe)  12 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 14.14 14.14  NWI 10
2 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.70 14.70  NWI 8
3 #2459 Yeterian, Roman  12 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.94 14.94  NWI 6
4 #2331 Sada, Bernardo  12 Langley Mustangs 15.03 15.03  NWI 5
5 #2429 Carman, Dawson  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.86 15.86  NWI 4
6 #2419 Mattu, Harjap  12 Universal Athletics Club 16.42 16.42  NWI 3
7 #2379 Turton, Owen  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 20.61 20.61  NWI 2

 
Men 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2343 Diza, David  13 Ocean Athletics 13.69 13.02 q 2NWI  
2 #2432 Molina, Mark  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 13.08 13.04 q 2NWI  
3 #2258 Brent, Alec  13 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 13.40 q 1NWI  
4 #2261 Georgilas, Vasilios  13 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 14.12 13.56 q 1NWI  
5 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.44 13.84 q 1NWI  
6 #2455 Kuku, Darin Esegemu  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.71 q 2NWI  
7 #2339 Buttjes, Matthew  13 Norwesters Track & Field 15.27 q 2NWI  
8 #2303 Rodriguez, Darrian  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.33 q 1NWI  
9 #2337 Sekhon, Ramneek  13 New West Spartans Track & 15.95 2NWI  

 
Men 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2343 Diza, David  13 Ocean Athletics 13.02 12.71  NWI 10
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Finals ...   (Men 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

2 #2432 Molina, Mark  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 13.04 13.15  NWI 8
3 #2261 Georgilas, Vasilios  13 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 13.56 13.57  NWI 6
4 #2258 Brent, Alec  13 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 13.40 13.74  NWI 5
5 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.84 14.12  NWI 4
6 #2455 Kuku, Darin Esegemu  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.71 14.95  NWI 3
7 #2339 Buttjes, Matthew  13 Norwesters Track & Field 15.27 15.60  NWI 2
8 #2303 Rodriguez, Darrian  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.33 15.77  NWI 1

 
Men 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 31.42 29.26 q 2NWI  
2 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 29.85 q 1NWI  
3 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.89 q 2NWI  
4 #2328 Bis, Nathan  11 Langley Mustangs 30.36 q 1NWI  
5 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 31.18 q 1NWI  
6 #2299 MacNeill, Lachlan  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.16 q 1NWI  
7 #2259 Dervina, Drin  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 32.44 q 1NWI  
8 #2302 Petriw, Dean  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 33.34 q 2NWI  
9 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 33.92 2NWI  

10 #2313 Pitzey, Jacob  11 Golden Ears Athletics 34.42 1NWI  
11 #2415 Boparai, Uday  11 Universal Athletics Club 34.69 2NWI  
12 #2471 Sunday, Daniel  11 South Fraser 34.82 2NWI  
13 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 35.52 1NWI  

 
Men 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 29.26 29.26  NWI 10
2 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 29.85 29.85  NWI 8
3 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.89 29.89  NWI 6
4 #2328 Bis, Nathan  11 Langley Mustangs 30.36 30.36  NWI 5
5 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 31.18 31.18  NWI 4
6 #2299 MacNeill, Lachlan  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.16 32.16  NWI 3
7 #2259 Dervina, Drin  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 32.44 32.44  NWI 2
8 #2302 Petriw, Dean  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 33.34 33.34  NWI 1

 
Men 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2398 Ardizzoni, Massimo  12 Unattached British Columb 27.59 q  NWI  
2 #2260 Georgilas, Iossif (joe)  12 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 28.76 28.89 q  NWI  
3 #2340 Severin, Jack  12 Norwesters Track & Field 29.62 q  NWI  
4 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.95 q  NWI  
5 #2404 Samuelsen, Teagan  12 Unattached British Columb 30.49 q  NWI  
6 #2401 Jessup, Davis  12 Unattached British Columb 30.49 q  NWI  
7 #2376 Montakhab, Manny  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 31.81 q  NWI  
8 #2379 Turton, Owen  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 43.05 q  NWI  
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Men 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2398 Ardizzoni, Massimo  12 Unattached British Columb 27.59 27.59  NWI 10
2 #2260 Georgilas, Iossif (joe)  12 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 28.89 28.89  NWI 8
3 #2340 Severin, Jack  12 Norwesters Track & Field 29.62 29.62  NWI 6
4 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.95 29.95  NWI 5
5 #2404 Samuelsen, Teagan  12 Unattached British Columb 30.49 30.49  NWI 3  50.
5 #2401 Jessup, Davis  12 Unattached British Columb 30.49 30.49  NWI 3  50.
7 #2376 Montakhab, Manny  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 31.81 31.81  NWI 2
8 #2379 Turton, Owen  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 43.05 43.05  NWI 1

 
Men 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed Wind

Preliminaries

1 #2432 Molina, Mark  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 26.21 25.82 q  NWI  
2 #2343 Diza, David  13 Ocean Athletics 29.07 26.82 q  NWI  
3 #2314 Pitzey, Sam  13 Golden Ears Athletics 28.46 28.51 q  NWI  
4 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 30.00 28.64 q  NWI  
5 #2303 Rodriguez, Darrian  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.22 q  NWI  

 
Men 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 #2432 Molina, Mark  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 25.82 25.82  NWI 10
2 #2343 Diza, David  13 Ocean Athletics 26.82 26.82  NWI 8
3 #2314 Pitzey, Sam  13 Golden Ears Athletics 28.51 28.51  NWI 6
4 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 28.64 28.64  NWI 5
5 #2303 Rodriguez, Darrian  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.22 32.22  NWI 4

 
Men 12 Year Olds 300 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 45.82  
82 #2260 Georgilas, Iossif (joe)  12 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 48.38 46.60  
63 #2404 Samuelsen, Teagan  12 Unattached British Columb 48.45  
54 #2428 Ansell, Aidan  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 56.74  

 
Men 13 Year Olds 300 Meter Dash

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2432 Molina, Mark  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 41.38 41.30  
82 #2343 Diza, David  13 Ocean Athletics 45.37 42.67  
63 #2258 Brent, Alec  13 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 48.22  
54 #2370 Bardini, Ryan  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 50.93  
45 #2431 Gillingham, Kellen  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 51.90  

 
Men 9 Year Olds 600 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2384 Steinke, Nicky   9 Unattached British Columb 2:16.13  
82 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:19.99 2:20.65  
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Men 10 Year Olds 600 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2383 Li, Bradley  10 Unattached British Columb 2:04.05  
82 #2330 Marwaha, Maahi  10 Langley Mustangs 2:05.58  
63 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 2:11.91  
54 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:13.00  
45 #2470 Woode, Nolan  10 Air Blastoff Lions 2:14.11  

 
Men 11 Year Olds 600 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2321 Graff, Tre  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 1:58.13  
82 #2262 Kenchington, Alexander  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 2:03.20  
63 #2302 Petriw, Dean  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:03.94  
54 #2259 Dervina, Drin  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 2:04.20  
45 #2299 MacNeill, Lachlan  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:11.41  
36 #2313 Pitzey, Jacob  11 Golden Ears Athletics 2:15.80  
27 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 2:16.26  
18 #2456 Nagra, Manjot  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:17.05  
 --- #2336 Sekhon, Inderbir  11 New West Spartans Track & DNS  

 
Men 12 Year Olds 800 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:32.68  
82 #2340 Severin, Jack  12 Norwesters Track & Field 2:39.69  
63 #2385 Van Beek, Taggart  12 Unattached British Columb 2:51.93 2:40.13  

 
Men 13 Year Olds 800 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2314 Pitzey, Sam  13 Golden Ears Athletics 2:30.16 2:30.47  
82 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:31.62  
63 #2448 Naish, Oakeley  13 Vancouver Olympic Club 2:50.00 2:48.92  
 --- #2337 Sekhon, Ramneek  13 New West Spartans Track & DNS  

 
Men 9 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2384 Steinke, Nicky   9 Unattached British Columb 3:57.82  
82 #2375 Loconte, Lorenzo   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 4:04.45  
63 #2306 Shephard, Alexander   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:16.20  
54 #2292 Cummins, Shawn   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:23.94  

 
Men 10 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 3:51.30  
82 #2470 Woode, Nolan  10 Air Blastoff Lions 3:53.66  
63 #2435 Steiger, William  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 4:05.21  
54 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 4:11.99  
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Finals ...   (Men 10 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

45 #2296 Heinrichs, Benjamin  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:16.23  
 
Men 11 Year Olds 1000 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2433 Simmonds, Riley  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3:27.76 3:30.85  
82 #2262 Kenchington, Alexander  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 3:41.62  
63 #2471 Sunday, Daniel  11 South Fraser 4:07.43  
 --- #2305 Shaferman, Nathaniel  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  

 
Men 12 Year Olds 1200 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2307 Wade, Tristan  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3:49.90  
82 #2331 Sada, Bernardo  12 Langley Mustangs 3:50.13  
63 #2300 McIntosh, Colin  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:18.54  
54 #2385 Van Beek, Taggart  12 Unattached British Columb 4:32.03 4:21.19  
45 #2405 Sullivan, Ethan  12 Unattached British Columb 4:48.01  
 --- #2434 Steiger, Tristan  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie DNS  

 
Men 13 Year Olds 1200 Meter Run

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2437 Takhar, Saihajpal  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3:53.77  
82 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 3:54.11  
63 #2403 Roffel, Colton  13 Unattached British Columb 4:01.16  
54 #2372 Bryan, Nolan  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 4:08.85  
45 #2431 Gillingham, Kellen  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 4:19.91  
36 #2297 Heinrichs, James  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:26.71  

 
Men 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 21"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2399 Carter, Kai   9 Unattached British Columb 11.92  NWI 10
2 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.74 11.92  NWI 8
3 #2453 Brar, Prabhdeep   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.24  NWI 6
4 #2301 Ngobi, Mikail   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.30  NWI 5
5 #2452 Brar, Japinder   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.39  NWI 4
6 #2256 Dela Cruz, Christhony   9 Air Blastoff Lions 13.42  NWI 3
7 #2375 Loconte, Lorenzo   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.03  NWI 2

 
Men 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2333 Sorokovsky, Jairus  10 Langley Mustangs 12.59  NWI 10
2 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 13.01  NWI 8
3 #2383 Li, Bradley  10 Unattached British Columb 13.22  NWI 6
4 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 13.59  NWI 5
5 #2418 Gill, Sukhman  10 Universal Athletics Club 13.82  NWI 4
6 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 14.24  NWI 3

--- #2330 Marwaha, Maahi  10 Langley Mustangs DNS  NWI  
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Men 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.66 2NWI 10
2 #2302 Petriw, Dean  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.04 2NWI 8
3 #2291 Birsan, Alexander  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.19 1NWI 6
4 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 11.62 2NWI 5
5 #2320 Bello, Jack  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.62 1NWI 4
6 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 12.53 2NWI 3
7 #2373 Jessome, Patrick  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 12.55 2NWI 2
8 #2462 Duan, Evan  11 Vancouver Olympic Club 12.92 2NWI 1
9 #2456 Nagra, Manjot  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.19 1NWI  

--- #2454 Kong, Jasper  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 2NWI  
 
Men 12 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 27"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2398 Ardizzoni, Massimo  12 Unattached British Columb 13.34  NWI 10
2 #2459 Yeterian, Roman  12 Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.41 14.52  NWI 8
3 #2335 Petcu, Denis Gabriel  12 New West Spartans Track & 14.75  NWI 6
4 #2434 Steiger, Tristan  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.48  NWI 5
5 #2405 Sullivan, Ethan  12 Unattached British Columb 18.77  NWI 4

--- #2294 Froese, Brayden  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  NWI  
 
Men 13 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 30"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2447 Montessori, Jose  13 Vancouver Olympic Club 14.82  NWI 10
2 #2370 Bardini, Ryan  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 17.38  NWI 8
3 #2339 Buttjes, Matthew  13 Norwesters Track & Field 18.43  NWI 6

 
Men 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 24"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2398 Ardizzoni, Massimo  12 Unattached British Columb 30.29  NWI 10
2 #2335 Petcu, Denis Gabriel  12 New West Spartans Track & 31.87  NWI 8
3 #2340 Severin, Jack  12 Norwesters Track & Field 33.59  NWI 6

--- #2385 Van Beek, Taggart  12 Unattached British Columb DNS  NWI  
 
Men 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Hurdles 27"

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2447 Montessori, Jose  13 Vancouver Olympic Club 31.71  NWI 10
2 #2417 Gill, Sahib  13 Universal Athletics Club 33.20  NWI 8
3 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 33.34  NWI 6

 
Men 11 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Royal City Track & Field Club     A 1:05.87  
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Men 9 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2399 Carter, Kai   9 Unattached British Columb 1.15m  
82 #2452 Brar, Japinder   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 1.10m  

. 5053 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 0.95m 1.00m  

. 5054 #2453 Brar, Prabhdeep   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds J1.00m  
45 #2375 Loconte, Lorenzo   9 Royal City Track & Field Club 0.90m  
 --- #2292 Cummins, Shawn   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  

 
Men 10 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2295 Gabrys, Oliver  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.15m  
82 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 1.10m  
63 #2332 Sada, Oliver  10 Langley Mustangs 1.20m J1.10m  
54 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club J1.10m  
45 #2377 Moreland, Finn  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 0.95m  

 
Men 11 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 1.27m 1.40m  
82 #2299 MacNeill, Lachlan  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.35m  
63 #2324 Wai, Bryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 1.25m J1.35m  
54 #2320 Bello, Jack  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 1.20m  
45 #2291 Birsan, Alexander  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1.15m  
36 #2463 Svelander, Santos  11 Valley Royals Track & Fie J1.15m  
27 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds J1.15m  
18 #2456 Nagra, Manjot  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 1.00m  
 --- #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club NH  

 
Men 12 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2331 Sada, Bernardo  12 Langley Mustangs 1.40m 1.35m  
82 #2429 Carman, Dawson  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 1.25m  
63 #2434 Steiger, Tristan  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 1.35m 1.20m  

 
Men 13 Year Olds High Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2417 Gill, Sahib  13 Universal Athletics Club 1.40m  
82 #2447 Montessori, Jose  13 Vancouver Olympic Club 1.35m  

 
Men 9 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2399 Carter, Kai   9 Unattached British Columb 3.53m  NWI 10
2 #2453 Brar, Prabhdeep   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 3.12m  NWI 8
3 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 3.15m 3.11m  NWI 6
4 #2384 Steinke, Nicky   9 Unattached British Columb 3.08m  NWI 5
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Finals ...   (Men 9 Year Olds Long Jump)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

5 #2452 Brar, Japinder   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 3.04m  NWI 4
6 #2301 Ngobi, Mikail   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2.40m  NWI 3

--- #2292 Cummins, Shawn   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  NWI  
 
Men 10 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2330 Marwaha, Maahi  10 Langley Mustangs 3.18m  NWI 10
2 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.17m  NWI 8
3 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 2.96m  NWI 6

 
Men 11 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2299 MacNeill, Lachlan  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4.10m  NWI 10
2 #2298 Hewitt-Richards, Ben  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4.06m  NWI 8
3 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 3.80m 3.87m  NWI 6
4 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 3.69m 3.79m  NWI 5
5 #2374 Laga, Marek  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.63m  NWI 4
6 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.55m  NWI 3
7 #2373 Jessome, Patrick  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.49m  NWI 2
8 #2291 Birsan, Alexander  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.46m  NWI 1
9 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.05m  NWI  

10 #2262 Kenchington, Alexander  11 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 3.02m  NWI  
11 #2471 Sunday, Daniel  11 South Fraser 2.95m  NWI  
12 #2415 Boparai, Uday  11 Universal Athletics Club 2.75m  NWI  

 
Men 12 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2260 Georgilas, Iossif (joe)  12 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 4.59m 4.32m  NWI 10
2 #2404 Samuelsen, Teagan  12 Unattached British Columb 4.02m  NWI 8
3 #2335 Petcu, Denis Gabriel  12 New West Spartans Track & 3.84m  NWI 6
4 #2398 Ardizzoni, Massimo  12 Unattached British Columb 3.81m  NWI 5
5 #2340 Severin, Jack  12 Norwesters Track & Field 3.69m  NWI 4
6 #2376 Montakhab, Manny  12 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.68m  NWI 3
7 #2419 Mattu, Harjap  12 Universal Athletics Club 3.37m  NWI 2
8 #2401 Jessup, Davis  12 Unattached British Columb 2.57m  NWI 1

--- #2294 Froese, Brayden  12 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS  NWI  
 
Men 13 Year Olds Long Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2258 Brent, Alec  13 Burnaby Striders Track & Field 4.78m  NWI 10
2 #2438 Wright, Benjamin  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 5.33m 4.77m  NWI 8
3 #2430 Dhaliwal, Gurashman  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 4.13m  NWI 6
4 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 3.98m  NWI 5
5 #2455 Kuku, Darin Esegemu  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds 3.68m  NWI 4
6 #2437 Takhar, Saihajpal  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3.60m  NWI 3
7 #2370 Bardini, Ryan  13 Royal City Track & Field Club 3.53m  NWI 2
8 #2303 Rodriguez, Darrian  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs J3.53m  NWI 1
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Finals ...   (Men 13 Year Olds Long Jump)
AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

9 #2337 Sekhon, Ramneek  13 New West Spartans Track & 3.47m  NWI  
10 #2436 Takhar, Fatehpal  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 3.39m  NWI  
11 #2297 Heinrichs, James  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs 3.38m  NWI  
12 #2339 Buttjes, Matthew  13 Norwesters Track & Field 3.11m  NWI  
--- #2417 Gill, Sahib  13 Universal Athletics Club DNS  NWI  

 
Men 13 Year Olds Triple Jump

AgeName Team FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 #2430 Dhaliwal, Gurashman  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 10.57m  NWI 10
 
Men 9 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2457 Simmons, Pierce   9 Vancouver Thunderbirds 5.85m 5.05m  
82 #2306 Shephard, Alexander   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4.27m  
63 #2301 Ngobi, Mikail   9 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4.18m  

 
Men 10 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2333 Sorokovsky, Jairus  10 Langley Mustangs 6.69m 7.17m  
82 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 6.12m  
63 #2296 Heinrichs, Benjamin  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 5.47m  
54 #2435 Steiger, William  10 Valley Royals Track & Fie 5.20m  
45 #2371 Billard, Jacob  10 Royal City Track & Field Club 4.57m  

 
Men 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2291 Birsan, Alexander  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 8.99m  
82 #2329 Longley, Chase  11 Langley Mustangs 6.69m  
63 #2378 Terepocki Grant, Matthew  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 6.60m  
54 #2380 Wang, Xicheng  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 6.37m  
45 #2373 Jessome, Patrick  11 Royal City Track & Field Club 6.17m  

 
Men 12 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2459 Yeterian, Roman  12 Vancouver Thunderbirds 8.97m 9.59m  
82 #2428 Ansell, Aidan  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 8.08m  
63 #2429 Carman, Dawson  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 6.76m  
 --- #2379 Turton, Owen  12 Royal City Track & Field Club DNS  

 
Men 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2430 Dhaliwal, Gurashman  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 9.42m  
82 #2322 Kennedy, Zachary  13 Kajaks Track & Field Club 6.35m  
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Men 10 Year Olds Discus Throw 0.750 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2295 Gabrys, Oliver  10 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.21m  
82 #2257 Hurtubise, Hayden  10 Air Blastoff Lions 10.99m  

 
Men 11 Year Olds Discus Throw 0.750 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2323 Nickerson, Ryan  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 24.27m 26.87m  
82 #2329 Longley, Chase  11 Langley Mustangs 18.00m  
63 #2320 Bello, Jack  11 Kajaks Track & Field Club 17.55m  
54 #2458 Simmons, Roman  11 Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.83m  
45 #2305 Shaferman, Nathaniel  11 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.43m  

 
Men 12 Year Olds Discus Throw 1 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #2459 Yeterian, Roman  12 Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.22m 22.64m  
82 #2428 Ansell, Aidan  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 20.23m  
63 #2429 Carman, Dawson  12 Valley Royals Track & Fie 15.99m  

 
Men 13 Year Olds Discus Throw 1 kg

AgeName Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 --- #2432 Molina, Mark  13 Valley Royals Track & Fie 21.46m DNS  
 --- #2455 Kuku, Darin Esegemu  13 Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS  

 

Women - Team Rankings - 52 Events Scored

1) Coquitlam Cheetahs 319 2) Royal City Track & Field Club 305

3) Unattached British Columb 300 4) Vancouver Olympic Club 130

5) Valley Royals Track & Fie 129 6) Kajaks Track & Field Club 87.5

7) Langley Mustangs 61.5 8) Vancouver Thunderbirds 59

9) Ocean Athletics 44 10) Golden Ears Athletics 36

11) Air Blastoff Lions 25 12) Diamond Sprinting Track 24

13) KAMLOOPS TRACK & FIELD CLUB 23 14) New West Spartans Track & 12

14) South Fraser 12 16) Universal Athletics Club 10

16) COASTAL TRACK CLUB 10 18) NORWESTERS TRACK & FIELD 7
 

Men - Team Rankings - 51 Events Scored

1) Coquitlam Cheetahs 233 2) Unattached British Columb 217

3) Vancouver Thunderbirds 175 4) Royal City Track & Field Club 171

5) Valley Royals Track & Fie 163 6) Kajaks Track & Field Club 132

7) Langley Mustangs 109 8) Burnaby Striders Track & Field 89

9) Air Blastoff Lions 83 10) Vancouver Olympic Club 37

11) NORWESTERS TRACK & FIELD 32 12) Universal Athletics Club 27

13) Ocean Athletics 26 14) New West Spartans Track & 20

15) Golden Ears Athletics 19 16) South Fraser 6
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Combined Team Scores - 103 Events Scored

1) Coquitlam Cheetahs 552 2) Unattached British Columb 517

3) Royal City Track & Field Club 476 4) Valley Royals Track & Fie 292

5) Vancouver Thunderbirds 234 6) Kajaks Track & Field Club 219.5

7) Langley Mustangs 170.5 8) Vancouver Olympic Club 167

9) Air Blastoff Lions 108 10) Burnaby Striders Track & Field 89

11) Ocean Athletics 70 12) Golden Ears Athletics 55

13) NORWESTERS TRACK & FIELD 39 14) Universal Athletics Club 37

15) New West Spartans Track & 32 16) Diamond Sprinting Track 24

17) KAMLOOPS TRACK & FIELD CLUB 23 18) South Fraser 18

19) COASTAL TRACK CLUB 10


